LED
DRIVERS & ACCESSORY
LED HARDWIRE BOX
LED-HWB12-WH
• Run up to 5 LED pucks from a
hardwire box (12W max.) using a
5-port wiring hub and/or by daisy
chaining.
LED INLINE DRIVER
LED-TP10
•  Run up to 5 LED pucks from an inline
transformer (12W max.) connecting
to the 5-port wiring hub and/or by
daisy chaining.
• Complete with an inline transformer
with 5-port hub, a 6' cord and
one on/off rotary switch.
WATTAGE
12W 120V
12V
INPUT
OUTPUT QUICK CONNECT WATTAGE
12W 120V
12V
INPUT
OUTPUT QUICK CONNECT WATTAGE
24W 120V
12V
INPUT
OUTPUT QUICK CONNECT
LED PLUG-IN DRIVER
UCT-LED24
•  Run up to 10 LED pucks from a
plug-in driver (24W max.)
connecting to the 5-port wiring
hub and/or by daisy chaining.
• Complete with an inline trans-
former with 5-port hub, a 6' cord
and one on/off rotary switch.
LED EXTENSION LEAD
LED-EL16-WH
• For use with LED Puck, Tape and Strip Lights at
a distance of maximum 16.5' (5m).
• 22AWG for temperatures up to 105°C.
ghts at
Extension
REV5/9.6.13
8 Abacus Road, Brampton
Ontario, Canada L6T 5B7
416-996-1856
1-866-730-7704
905-794-1990
1-888-738-9736
LITELINE CORPORATION
LED HARDWIRE EXTENSION LEAD
UCP-LED-6-EL
• For use with 12V DC LED Puck light system
• Hardwire connection to extend puck light wiring, length of 6" (152.4mm)
Item # Description UPC Inner Case Qty. Master  Carton Qty.
DRIVERS
LED-TP10-BK LED Inline Driver, 12W, Black 7-71250-91089-9  6 24
LED-TP10-WH LED Inline Driver, 12W, White 7-71250-91090-5  6 24
LED-HWB12-WH  LED Hardwire Box, 12W 7-71250-91595-5 6 24
UCT-LED24 LED Plug-in Driver, 24W 7-71250-93238-9 6 24
ACCESSORY
LED-EL16-WH  LED Extension Lead, 16.5' 7-71250-91385-2 6 24
g, lenngthgthgth ofofof 66"" (152.4mm)
UCP-LED-6-EL  LED Hardwire Extension Lead, 6" 7-71250-95824-2 6 12